
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

nysdental.org

20 Corporate Woods Blvd., #602, Albany, New York 12211
P: 518-465-0044  |  800-255-2100  | E: info@nysdental.org

Office of the Executive Director
Mr. Michael Herrmann, Executive Director . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 244
mherrmann@nysdental.org
Ms. Patricia J. Marcucia, Administrator for the Executive Office . . ext. 242
pmarcucia@nysdental.org
Ms. Jenna Bell, Director of Meeting Planning. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 225
jbell@nysdental.org
Ms. Karen Miazga, Manager of Meetings. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 223
kmiazga@nysdental.org
Ms. Brenda Turner, Director of Continuing Education . . . . . . . . . ext. 227
bturner@nysdental.org

Dental Journal
Ms. Mary Grates Stoll, Managing Editor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 270
mstoll@nysdental.org
Ms. Jeanne DeGuire, Manager of Advertising & Sponsorship. . . . ext. 271
jdeguire@nysdental.org
Dr. Chester J. Gary, Editor 2024
garyddsjd@gmail.com
Dr. Stuart Segelnick, Editor 2025
eperiodr@aol.com

Finance and Administration
Mr. Michael J. Herrmann, Executive Director . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 244
mherrmann@nysdental.org
Ms. Amanda Armao, Chief Financial Executive . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 241
aarmao@nysdental.org
Ms. Lynne Prignon, Office Manager . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 240
lprignon@nysdental.org

Professional Sta0



Governmental Affairs
Ms. Briana McNamee, Director of Governmental Affairs . . . . . . . . ext. 281  
bmcnamee@nysdental.org
Ms. Patricia Marcucia, Administrator for the Executive Office . . . . ext. 242  
pmarcucia@nysdental.org

Legal Affairs
Mr. Lance Plunkett, General Counsel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 242  
lplunkett@nysdental.org
Ms. Patricia J. Marcucia, Administrator for the Executive Office . . ext. 242  
pmarcucia@nysdental.org

Marketing and Membership
Ms. Kasey Healy, Director of Marketing & Communications  . . . . ext. 226  
khealy@nysdental.org
Mr. Peter Lacijan, Membership Director  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 243  
placijan@nysdental.org
Ms. Heather Relation, Membership Concierge,  
Membership Engagement Director  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 257  
hrelation@nysdental.org
Ms. Isabella Ayala, Membership Assistant  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 236  
iayala@nysdental.org

Practice Support
Ms. Jacqueline Donnelly, Director of Dental Practice Support . . . ext. 250  
jdonnelly@nysdental.org

20 Corporate Woods Blvd., #602, Albany, New York 12211
P: 518-465-0044  |  800-255-2100  |  F: 518-465-3219  |  E: nysdf@nysdental.org

Ms. Stacy McIlduff, Executive Director . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ext. 272  
smcilduff@nysdental.org

nysdentalfoundation.org

PROFESSIONAL STAFF


